
Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 2 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ POL Uniq with TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

2 4 Fabian DUFFIEUX BEL AGMC BMW Racing by 3y Technology BMW M4 GT4 GTB

3 5 Eduardo MIRANDA MEX TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

4 6 Ricky COOMBER GBR Pro-Autotech Honda Integra DC5 CLASS 2

5 7 Helal ALMAZROUEI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Porsche GT3 Cup (992) GTC

6 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE MOUHRITSA by DRAGON Racing CUPRA TCR 2018 CLASS 1

7 10 Rahil TANEJA IND TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

8 11 Fahad ALZAABI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Toyota GT86 AE86

9 17 Butti ALMAZROUEI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Toyota GT86 AE86

10 20 Pierre-Brice MENA FRA GPX Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

11 22 Stuart HALL GBR GPX Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

12 27 Arefeen RAFI BGD R2Race Renault Clio Cup (Gen 3) CLASS 2

13 28 Charlotte SIMMONDS GBR TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

14 37 Jahid KARIM FRA Dragon Racing Mini JCW CLASS 2

15 44 Avik ANWAR BGD Bangladesh  Motorsports Toyota GT86 AE86

16 64 Ahmed AL MELAIHI UAE TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

17 75 Kevin DAY GBR Xcel Motorsport Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

18 77 Rene MUENNICH GER ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic FK7 (TCR) CLASS 1

20 99 Kenny MURRAY SCO TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

21 977 Saif ALAMERI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Porsche GT3 Cup (992) GTC

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 2 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ POL Uniq with TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

2 5 Eduardo MIRANDA MEX TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

3 10 Rahil TANEJA IND TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

4 20 Pierre-Brice MENA FRA GPX Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

5 22 Stuart HALL GBR GPX Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

6 28 Charlotte SIMMONDS GBR TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

7 64 Ahmed AL MELAIHI UAE TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

8 75 Kevin DAY GBR Xcel Motorsport Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

9 99 Kenny MURRAY SCO TT Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 5) Clio Cup

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 11 Fahad ALZAABI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Toyota GT86 AE86

2 17 Butti ALMAZROUEI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Toyota GT86 AE86

3 44 Avik ANWAR BGD Bangladesh  Motorsports Toyota GT86 AE86

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 4 Fabian DUFFIEUX BEL AGMC BMW Racing by 3y Technology BMW M4 GT4 CLASS 1

2 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE MOUHRITSA by DRAGON Racing CUPRA TCR 2018 CLASS 1

3 77 Rene MUENNICH GER ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic FK7 (TCR) CLASS 1

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 3 Jahid KARIM FRA Dragon Racing Renault Clio Cup (Gen 3) CLASS 2

2 6 Ricky COOMBER GBR Pro-Autotech Honda Integra DC5 CLASS 2

3 27 Arefeen RAFI BGD R2Race Renault Clio Cup (Gen 3) CLASS 2

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 7 Helal ALMAZROUEI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Porsche GT3 Cup (992) GTC

2 977 Saif ALAMERI UAE Rabdan Motorsports Porsche GT3 Cup (992) GTC
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